s} R ° e»
. = o [ &
| 7 ]
Your one
stop shop
Choose Thomas
Moore for all your
schoolwear needs

- a personal service
with guaranteed value.

Our price
guarantee

Purchase anything
from us that is not
competative with
identical merchandise
on sale locally,
excluding sale or
special offer items

- we shall be happy to
refund the difference.

Spread

the cost

Ease the pain, start
saving now - call or
phone in to start.

=

THOMAS gm

OOR

www.thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk

YOUR PARTNER

For quality & value, choice & service

CLYST VALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Prices based on average 11 year old.

BOYS

ITEM COLOUR DESCRIPTION

Reversible School Jacket - with logo (optional)

Pullover Navy with logo

Shirt White  twin pack - first quality
White  twin pack slim-fit

Tie clip-on Blue/Gold with house colour

Trousers * Black  Slimbridge or Falmouth

or Shorts* Black DL947 or DL945

*Trousers must have the School rivet attached.

Socks Black 5 pair pack

Shoes Black (not trainers)

Craft Apron Unbleached or White

School Bag holdall or backpack style

Name Tapes Ironon printed while you wait

P.E. and GAMES

Rugby/Games Top Navy / Sky
Polo Shirt Navy / Sky - with logo

Cuatro Shorts  Navy / Sky - with logo

Football Socks Navy / Sky /White

Track Pants Navy/Silver - Aptus Training Pant
Thermal Base Layer Black or Navy (Optional)
Gym Socks White  twin pack

Shin Pads

Gum Shield

Trainers with non-marking soles

Football Boots

2023/24
GIRLS
FROM ITEM COLOUR DESCRIPTION
£19.99 Reversible School Jacket - with logo (optional)
£15.50 Pullover Navy with logo
£14.50 Blouse White twin pack - first quality
£10.99 White fitted (shaped)
£5.75 Tie clip-on Blue/Gold with house colour
£13.75 Skirt Blue Tartan - Taylor
£13.99 Skirts must be knee length
or Trousers *  Black DL965 or Trutex GTN
or Shorts* Black DL947 or DL982
*Trousers must have the School rivet attached.
£7.25 Socks White or Black 5 pair pack
£19.99 Shoes Black
£4.50 Craft Apron Unbleached or White
£7.99 School Bag holdall or backpack style
£3.50 Name Tapes Ironon printed while you wait
P.E. and GAMES
£18.99 Rugby/Games Top Navy / Sky
£13.99 Polo Shirt Navy / Sky - with logo
£10.75 Cuatro Shorts  Navy / Sky - with logo
£5.99 Skort Navy / Sky - G203
£24.99 Football Socks Navy / Sky /White
£13.99 Leggings Navy with logo( Optional)
£5.99 Thermal Base Layer Black or Navy (Optional)
£5.99 Gym Socks White twin pack
£2.50 Shin Pads
£26.99 Gum Shield
£26.99 Trainers with non-marking soles

Football Boots

View or buy online at:
www.thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk

View or buy online at

FROM
£19.99
£15.50

£14.50
£5.99

£5.75
£20.99

£17.99
£13.99

£7.25
£19.99
£4.50
£7.99
£3.50

£18.99
£13.99
£10.75
£14.99
£5.99
£18.99
£13.99
£5.99
£5.99
£2.50
£26.99
£26.99

www.thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk

Call 01392 255711

orders@thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk
Thomas Moore, 102 - 104 Fore Street, Exeter EX43JB
Prices may vary as cost changes occur



