

www.thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk

YOUR PARTNER

For quality & value, choice & service

CLYST VALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Prices based on average 11 year old.

2023/24

Your one stop shop

Choose Thomas Moore for all your schoolwear needs
- a personal service with guaranteed value.

Our price guarantee

Purchase anything from us that is not competative with identical merchandise on sale locally, excluding sale or special offer items - we shall be happy to refund the difference.

Spread the cost

Ease the pain, start saving now - call or phone in to start.



	Е	BOYS					
ITEM	COLOUR	DESCRIPTION	FROM				
Reversible Sch	£19.99						
Pullover	Navy	with logo	£15.50				
Shirt	White White	twin pack - first quality twin pack slim-fit	£14.50 £10.99				
Tie clip-on	Blue/Gold with house colour		£5.75				
Trousers * or Shorts*	Black Black	Slimbridge or Falmouth DL947 or DL945	£13.75 £13.99				
*Trousers must have the School rivet attached.							
Socks	Black	5 pair pack	£7.25				
Shoes	Black	(not trainers)	£19.99				
Craft Apron	Unbleac	hed or White	£4.50				

oranti ipron	0.1.0.00.0.		
School Bag		holdall or backpack style	£7.99
Name Tapes	Iron on	printed while you wait	£3.50
	P.E. a	and GAMES	
Rugby/Games ⁻	Тор	Navy / Sky	£18.99
Polo Shirt	Navy / S	ky - with logo	£13.99
Cuatro Shorts	Navy / S	ky - with logo	£10.75
Football Socks		Navy / Sky /White	£5.99
Track Pants	Navy/Silv	ver - Aptus Training Pant	£24.99
Thermal Base L	_ayer	Black or Navy (Optional)	£13.99
Gym Socks	White	twin pack	£5.99
Shin Pads			£5.99
Gum Shield			£2.50

with non-marking soles

		G	IRLS				
	ITEM	COLOUR	DESCRIPTION	FROM			
	Reversible Scho	£19.99					
	Pullover	Navy	with logo	£15.50			
	Blouse	White White	twin pack - first quality fitted (shaped)	£14.50 £5.99			
	Tie clip-on	Blue/Gold	d with house colour	£5.75			
	Skirt Skirts r	Blue Tart nust be kn	£20.99				
	or Trousers * or Shorts* *Trousers mus	Black Black	£17.99 £13.99				
	Socks	White or	Black 5 pair pack	£7.25			
	Shoes	Black		£19.99			
	Craft Apron	Unbleached or White		£4.50			
	School Bag		holdall or backpack style	£7.99			
	Name Tapes	Iron on	printed while you wait	£3.50			
	P.E. and GAMES						
	Rugby/Games	Гор	Navy / Sky	£18.99			
	Polo Shirt	Navy / Sky - with logo		£13.99			
	Cuatro Shorts	Navy / Sky - with logo		£10.75			
	Skort	Navy / Sky - G203		£14.99			
	Football Socks		Navy / Sky /White	£5.99			
	Leggings		Navy with logo(Optional)	£18.99			
	Thermal Base Layer		Black or Navy (Optional)	£13.99			
	Gym Socks	White	twin pack	£5.99			

View or buy online at:

£26.99

£26.99

Shin Pads

Gum Shield

Football Boots

Trainers

www.thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk



Trainers

Football Boots

View or buy online at www.thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk

with non-marking soles

£5.99

£2.50

£26.99

£26.99

Call 01392 255711

orders@thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk Thomas Moore, 102 - 104 Fore Street, Exeter EX43JB Prices may vary as cost changes occur